TM
© 2017 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.1
Rev. 7/20/2017
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

UP
DN 5w / 10w 5w / 10w
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Lamp/Wattage Color Voltage Finish Options
SERIES
 CYL6  =  6” dia. Cylinder Series
 CYL8  =  8” dia. Cylinder Series
 CYL10  =  10” dia. Cylinder Series
LIGHT ENGINE WATTAGE
Refer to Table Above
LED COLOR TEMPERATURE
 27K  =  ±2700K range color temp
 3K  =  ±3000K range color temp
 35K  =  ±3500K range color temp
 4K  =  ±4000K range color temp
VOLTAGE
 EBU  =  HighTemp Universal Volt (120-277)
MOUNTING OPTIONS
 PEND = Pendant Mount— Standard 12” Stem (Consult Factory for Other Stem Lengths)
   (For Custom Stem Specify Length)
   Specify: STC = Static Canopy
             SWC = Swivel Canopy
             C = Aircraft Cable Suspension
             CBL = Pendant Cable
 SM = Surface Mount
 WM = Wall Mount—requires Extended Arm (ARM)—Consult Factory
   6” Long Arm is Standard (ARM6), 3” Long Arm Optional (ARM3)
OPTIONS
 FUS  =  Single Fusing
 CN = Color–Tunable LED
 D7 = 0-10V low-voltage LED Dimming (100-30% Standard,
   Consult Factory for Other)
 D8 = TRIAC, Leading Edge
 D14 = DMX—Consult Factory
 D = Door (See Lens Options below)
 TPD = Tamper Proof Door (See Lens Options below)
LENS OPTIONS
 80  =  .Prismatic Polycarbonate
 85  =  .156 Clear Tempered Glass
 93 = .156 Pattern 73 Glass/Sanded
 OPL = Opal Acrylic
 SOL = .125 Solite Glass/Sanded
LED EMERGENCY BATTERY—Remote mount only — Consult Factory
FINISH
 BK = Black
 BZ = Bronze
 HBA = Hand Brushed Aluminum with Clear Coat
 PNA = Painted Natural Aluminum
 WH = White
CYL
LED Surface Cylinder Luminaire
(6” / 8” / 10” Aperture)